

GR 189/13 (new) 873/14

Order No: 26  
dated: 15.11.16

All the accused persons on court bail are present by filing hazira.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix 25.04.16 for appearance and E/R of W/A.  
PO is on duty.

Sd/-  
CJM In-Charge, Darjeeling