

GR 189/2013 (873/2014)

Order No.37
Dated 19.05.2017

Today is fixed for appearance, order and E.R. of W.A.

Out of 16 accused persons, 10 accused persons are present by filing hazira.

One accused person on court bail namely Babuni Chettri is absent by petition on the ground stated therein.

Perused, considered and allowed.

Five accused persons are absent without any steps namely 1 Divya Prakash Rai, 2.Biren Tamang, 3. Sujal rai, 4. Binaj Mukhia and 5. Sahadev Subba.

To 23.06.2017 for appearance and E.R. of W.A.

D & C by me

*CJM-in-Charge,
Darjeeling*

*sd/-
CJM-in-Charge,
Darjeeling.*