

G.R.189 of 2013
Reg. No. 873 of 2014

Order No. 63

Dated 02.04.2022

Today is fixed for consideration of prayer from SI Ram Dawa Allay of Pulbazar PS and ER/WA in respect of the accused no. 1,2,3,5,6, and appearance of the rest.

No report regarding execution of W/A has been received against the accused no. 1,2,3,5 and ,6.

The rest accused are absent without steps.

Issue reminder.

Surety is directed to present the accused on the date fixed i.d. necessary order will be passed.

PO is on leave.

Fix **06.05.2022** for consideration of prayer from SI Ram Dawa Allay of Pulbazar PS and ER/WA in respect of the accused no. 1,2,3,5,6, and appearance of the rest.

D/C