

G.R. Case 189 of 2013
Reg. No. 873 of 2014

Order No. 81

Dated 15.06.2024

Today is fixed for appearance

Accused Sujal Rai on Court bail is present by filing hazira along with another application praying for confirmation of A/I bail.

Heard.

Considered.

Prayer for A/I bail is extended till next date.

To **31.07.2024** for appearance, E.R. of W.A. and DCF.

D & C by me